

Present: ADJ,FTC-I,Raiganj,U/D
CNR No.-WBUD01-004347-2024, J.O. CODE WB 00993
Sess. Case no.71/24

02/09.03.2026

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW-1.

All the four (04) accd persons on CB are absent and takes no step.

Prosecution is present by filing hazira but no witness is present. There is a resolution by BAR. Hence, the case is adjourned today.

Summons of CSW-1 is received unserved.

Fixing 14.10.2026 for evidence of C.S.W. No.1.

Issue fresh summons accordingly. Prosecution is to take proper steps.

D/C

ADJ,FTC-I.

ADJ,FTC-I.